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STAR TOOL SUPPLY / GRAND TOOL SUPPLY
 Tel: 201-518-8461 / Fax: 201-596-3427

650 Huyler St / So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA

FILE HANDLES: 
FERRULE TYPE
SERIES 526:

FILE HANDLES:  
TWIST - ON TYPE
SERIES 526:

MACHINIST SCRAPERS
SERIES 939:

•  Designed for removal of high spots on machined surfaces.
•  Made of hardened and tempered steel.
•  Nicely finished wooden handle.
•  Available in triangular, flat and half round shapes.
•  Available in individual sizes and in sets.

Order No.

8401281
8401282
8401283
8401284
8401285
8401286
8401287
8401288
8401289
8401290
8401291
8401292

9390013

9390020

9390021

9390022

     Size

  4”/100mm
  4”/100mm
  4”/100mm
  6”/150mm
  6”/150mm
  6”/150mm
  8”/200mm
  8”/200mm
  8”/250mm
10”/250mm
10”/250mm
10”/250mm

Set of three 4” (100mm) scrapers  

Set of three 6” (150mm) scrapers  

Set of three 8” (200mm) scrapers 

Set of three 10” (250mm) scrapers
  

     Style

Triangular
Flat
Half Round
Triangular
Flat
Half Round
Triangular
Flat
Half Round
Triangular
Flat
Half Round

     Price

  

•  Useful tool for scraping trimming and 
    deburring metals, tubing and other 
    materials.

•  Hardened and tempered triple edge
    blade is secured in wood handle with
    steel ferrule.

•  Available with solid cutting edges as
    well as hollow ground cutting edges.

TRIANGULAR SCRAPERS
SERIES 939:

Order No.

9390023

9390024

Description

Hollow ground 
Cutting edges
Solid cutting
edges

    Total Lgth

7-1/4”/185mm

7-3/4”/200mm

       Price

   For    Short Ferrule  
    Files       Order No. Price

 3-4 5260304 
 4-6 5260406
 6-8 5260608
 8-10 5260810
 10-14 5261014
 For Long Ferrule 
 Files Order No. Price 
 3-6 5265306 
 6-8 5265618
 8-12 5265812
 12-14 5266216
 16-20 5266620 
 

Short

Long

 For  Order 
 File    No.     Price

 4 5260004 
 6 5260006
 8 5260008
 10 5260010
 12 5260012
 14 5260014

FILE CARD
SERIES 526:

For cleaning file teeth.

 Order No. 5260000  
 Price

FILE CARD AND BRUSH
SERIES 526:

Brush side is used to remove 
filings on finer cut files.

 Order No. 5260100  
 Price


