# FILE HANDLES: FERRULE TYPE

Made in U.S.A.



**SERIES 526:** 



For Files	Short Ferrule Order No.	Price
3-4	5260304	
4-6	5260406	
6-8	5260608	
8-10	5260810	
10-14	5261014	
For	Long Ferrule	
1 01	Long remule	
Files	Order No.	Price
	o e	Price
Files	Order No.	Price
Files 3-6	Order No. 5265306	Price
3-6 6-8	Order No. 5265306 5265618	Price



# FILE HANDLES: TWIST - ON TYPE

SERIES 526:

For File	Order No.	Price
4	5260004	
6	5260006	
8	5260008	
10	5260010	
12	5260012	
14	5260014	



### **FILE CARD**

**SERIES 526:** 

For cleaning file teeth.



Order No. 5260000 Price

#### **FILE CARD AND BRUSH**

SERIES 526:

Brush side is used to remove filings on finer cut files.



Order No. 5260100 Price Tel: 201-518-8461 / Fax: 201-596-3427 650 Huyler St / So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA

## TRIANGULAR SCRAPERS

SERIES 939:



- Useful tool for scraping trimming and deburring metals, tubing and other materials.
- Hardened and tempered triple edge blade is secured in wood handle with steel ferrule.
- Available with solid cutting edges as well as hollow ground cutting edges.



Order No.	Description	Total Lgth	Price
9390023	Hollow ground Cutting edges	7-1/4"/185mm	
9390024	Solid cutting edges	7-3/4"/200mm	

#### **MACHINIST SCRAPERS**

**SERIES 939:** 



- Designed for removal of high spots on machined surfaces.
- Made of hardened and tempered steel.
- Nicely finished wooden handle.
- Available in triangular, flat and half round shapes.
- Available in individual sizes and in sets.

Order No.	Size	Style	Price
8401281 8401282 8401283 8401284 8401285 8401286 8401287 8401288 8401289 8401290 8401291 8401292	4"/100mm 4"/100mm 6"/150mm 6"/150mm 6"/150mm 8"/200mm 8"/200mm 8"/250mm 10"/250mm	Triangular Flat Half Round Triangular Flat Half Round Triangular Flat Half Round Triangular Flat Half Round Triangular Half Round Half Round	
9390013 9390020 9390021 9390022	Set of three 4" (100mm) scrapers  Set of three 6" (150mm) scrapers  Set of three 8" (200mm) scrapers  Set of three 10" (250mm) scrapers		